Sl

No.

10
11

12

13

14

15

Case
Type
Co
Co
CPAN
CPAN

CRA

CRM
CRM

CRM
CRM

CRM
CRM

CRM
FMAT
FMAT

MAT

Filing No.

1243/2021

1245/2021

433/2021

434/2021

221/2021

4407/2021
4412/2021

4416/2021

4418/2021

4422/2021
4429/2021

4430/2021

392/2021

394/2021

600/2021

Calcutta High Court (Appellate Side)

Scrutiny List From 28-06-2021 To 28-06-2021

Petetioner

SMT RITI MAJUMDAR GUPTA

RUKMA SEN

SHYAMAL KANTI MANDAL

AVRAJYOTI BHOWMICK AND ORS

SALIL KUMAR CHOWDHURY

RAJIV MAHATO
SAMIR DAS@SAMEER DAS

SABINA BIBI
RANJIT DAS

PALASH CHAKRABORTY
ASRAFUL SK@ASRAF

POLTU SK@JUYEL SK

MAGMA HDI GENARAL
INSURANCE CO LTD

SHRIAM GENERAL INSURANCE
COMPANY LTD

UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN AND
ORS.

Advocate

PUNAM BASU

RAJASHREE
KUNDALIA

SOMA
CHAKRABORTY

SK JAYED HOSSAIN

SANJAY
CHAKRABORTI

RIMPY MUKHERJEE

PUNAM BASU

ASIF DEWAN

SUBHASIS
PACHCHAL

SOURAV PAUL

JISAN IQUBAL
HOSSAIN

JISAN IQUBAL
HOSSAIN

GOPAL DAS
MUKHERJEE

RAJESH SINGH

SOUMYAJIT
GHOSH

Compliance By
Date
19-07-2021
19-07-2021
19-07-2021

19-07-2021

19-07-2021

19-07-2021

19-07-2021
19-07-2021

19-07-2021
19-07-2021

19-07-2021

19-07-2021

Reason For Compliance

THE SHORT LIST OF DATES AND SYNOPSIS SHOULD BE
FURNISHED WITHIN 2 PAGES .

PINCODE NUMBER OF THE PETITIONER NO 1 IS INCORRECT

THE SALUTATION OF THE HONOURABLE CHIEF JUSTICE IS
WRONG.

CASE NO. ON THE FIRST PAGE OF THE PETITION IS WRONGLY
WRITTEN AS WPA 10202/2021 IN STEAD OF WPA 10202/2020

01. SHORT LIST OF DATES AND SYNOPSIS OF THE CASE IS
SUBMITTED MORE THAN TWO PAGES.

1. NO SIGNATURE, MOBILE NO AND ADDRESS OF THE
ADVOCATE ON THE VOKALATNAMA

2. SELF ATTESTED PHOTO I.D OF THE TADBIRKAR IS NOT
PRESENT

LOWER COURT CASE NO. DOES NOT MATCH WITH THE
CERTIFIED COPY.

NAME OF THE TADBIDKAR IN THE AFFIDAVIT DOES NOT
MATCH WITH HIS SIGNATURE OR AADHAR ID

PHOTO ID OF THE PETITIONER HAS TO BE SUBMITTED.

01. WRONG ADDRESSING OF THE HONBLE CHIEF
JUSTICE(ACTING)

01. WRONG ADDRESSING OF THE HONBLE CHIEF
JUSTICE(ACTING)

CURRENT PRESENTATION FORM IS REQUIRED



Sl Case Filing No.

Petetioner Advocate Compliance By

Reason For Compliance

No. Type
16 WPA 10925/2021

17 WPA 10927/2021

18 WPA 10930/2021

Printed On 28-06-2021

Date

M/S. ALLED INFRASTRUCTURE KUSHAGRA SHAH  19-07-2021
AND PROJECTS PVT LTD

DULAL CHANDRA MANDAL SAKTI PADA JANA  19-07-2021

LALTU MOLLA AND ORS CHANDAN GHOSH  19-07-2021

1. SHORT LIST OF DATES ARE ABSENT

MOBILE NUMBER OF THE PETITIONER IS NOT WRITTEN ON
THE FORM

T.CURRENT PRESENTATION FORM IS REQUIRED. 2.ADVOCATE
CERTIFICATION IS NOT PRESENT IN PAGE NO18



