Calcutta High Court (Appellate Side)

Scrutiny List From 28-06-2021 To 28-06-2021

SI No.	Case Type	Filing No.	Petetioner	Advocate	Compliance By Date	Reason For Compliance
1	CO	1243/2021	SMT RITI MAJUMDAR GUPTA	PUNAM BASU	19-07-2021	THE SHORT LIST OF DATES AND SYNOPSIS SHOULD BE FURNISHED WITHIN 2 PAGES .
2	CO	1245/2021	RUKMA SEN	RAJASHREE KUNDALIA	19-07-2021	PINCODE NUMBER OF THE PETITIONER NO 1 IS INCORRECT
3	CPAN	433/2021	SHYAMAL KANTI MANDAL	SOMA CHAKRABORTY	19-07-2021	THE SALUTATION OF THE HONOURABLE CHIEF JUSTICE IS WRONG.
4	CPAN	434/2021	AVRAJYOTI BHOWMICK AND ORS	SK JAYED HOSSAIN	19-07-2021	CASE NO. ON THE FIRST PAGE OF THE PETITION IS WRONGLY WRITTEN AS WPA 10202/2021 IN STEAD OF WPA 10202/2020
5	CRA	221/2021	SALIL KUMAR CHOWDHURY	SANJAY CHAKRABORTI	19-07-2021	01. SHORT LIST OF DATES AND SYNOPSIS OF THE CASE IS SUBMITTED MORE THAN TWO PAGES.
6	CRM	4407/2021	RAJIV MAHATO	RIMPY MUKHERJEE		
7	CRM	4412/2021	SAMIR DAS@SAMEER DAS	PUNAM BASU	19-07-2021	1. NO SIGNATURE, MOBILE NO AND ADDRESS OF THE ADVOCATE ON THE VOKALATNAMA
						2. SELF ATTESTED PHOTO I.D OF THE TADBIRKAR IS NOT PRESENT
8	CRM	4416/2021	SABINA BIBI	ASIF DEWAN	19-07-2021	LOWER COURT CASE NO. DOES NOT MATCH WITH THE CERTIFIED COPY.
9	CRM	4418/2021	RANJIT DAS	SUBHASIS PACHCHAL	19-07-2021	NAME OF THE TADBIDKAR IN THE AFFIDAVIT DOES NOT MATCH WITH HIS SIGNATURE OR AADHAR ID
10	CRM	4422/2021	PALASH CHAKRABORTY	SOURAV PAUL	19-07-2021	PHOTO ID OF THE PETITIONER HAS TO BE SUBMITTED.
11	CRM	4429/2021	ASRAFUL SK@ASRAF	JISAN IQUBAL HOSSAIN	19-07-2021	01. WRONG ADDRESSING OF THE HONBLE CHIEF JUSTICE(ACTING)
12	CRM	4430/2021	POLTU SK@JUYEL SK	JISAN IQUBAL HOSSAIN	19-07-2021	01. WRONG ADDRESSING OF THE HONBLE CHIEF JUSTICE(ACTING)
13	FMAT	392/2021	MAGMA HDI GENARAL INSURANCE CO LTD	GOPAL DAS MUKHERJEE		
14	FMAT	394/2021	SHRIAM GENERAL INSURANCE COMPANY LTD	RAJESH SINGH	19-07-2021	CURRENT PRESENTATION FORM IS REQUIRED
15	MAT	600/2021	UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN AND ORS.	SOUMYAJIT GHOSH		

SI No.	Case Type	Filing No.	Petetioner	Advocate	Compliance By Date	Reason For Compliance
16	WPA	10925/2021	M/S. ALLED INFRASTRUCTURE AND PROJECTS PVT LTD	KUSHAGRA SHAH	19-07-2021	1. SHORT LIST OF DATES ARE ABSENT
17	WPA	10927/2021	DULAL CHANDRA MANDAL	SAKTI PADA JANA	19-07-2021	MOBILE NUMBER OF THE PETITIONER IS NOT WRITTEN ON THE FORM
18	WPA	10930/2021	LALTU MOLLA AND ORS	CHANDAN GHOSH	19-07-2021	1.CURRENT PRESENTATION FORM IS REQUIRED. 2.ADVOCATE CERTIFICATION IS NOT PRESENT IN PAGE NO18

Printed On 28-06-2021